
2018

	 Saturday Sept 15 – Day Retreat (location: TBD)
Wednesday Oct 10 – Opus Halton
Wednesday Oct 24 – Opus Halton
        	 Monday Oct 29 – Massed Rehearsal at Thornhill
        	 Saturday Nov 3 – Concert: Les Miserables

Wednesday Nov 14 – Opus Halton
Wednesday Nov 28 – Opus Halton
        	 Friday Nov 30 – Massed Rehearsal at North York
        	 Saturday Dec 1 – Concert: Celtic Christmas

2019

	 Saturday Jan 12 – Day Retreat (location: TBD)
Wednesday Jan 23 – Digital Rehearsal
Wednesday Feb 6 – Opus Halton
Wednesday Feb 20 – Opus Halton
        	 Monday Feb 25 – Massed Rehearsal at Thornhill
        	 Saturday March 2 – Concert: Mary Poppins

Wednesday March 27 – Opus Halton
Wednesday April 10 – Digital Rehearsal
Wednesday April 24 – Opus Halton
Wednesday May 8 – Opus Halton
	 Thursday May 23 – Massed Rehearsal (location: TBD)
	 Saturday May 25 – Concert: Calling All Dawns

2018/19 SEASON: OPUS HALTON
Location: Joshua Creek Heritage Arts Centre (1086 Burhamthorpe Rd. E, Oakville)

Time: Wednesday Evenings | 5:45PM-7:15PM

N.B. We make every effort to select our dates well in advance of the season. Please know that occasionally due to circumstances beyond our 
control, dates may change or be added as invitations and opportunites are presented for the choristers. Please check opusalive.com/calendar a 
complete season calendar.


